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WCL Alumni Headhunters’ Corner 

 

Marina Wikner (’08) 

Robert Half Legal 

Washington DC 

Legal Staffing 
Email:  marina.wikner@roberthalflegal.com 

LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/in/marina-

wikner-ba53333 

 

 

 

Kush Bambrah (’00)  

LegalPeople 

New York 

Staffing Consultant 
Email:  kbambrah@legalpeoplegroup.com  

Phone: (917) 603-6767 

LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/in/kush-

bambrah-esq-5229612 

 

 

Pooja Krumenacker (’03)  
Balanced Legal Solutions, Inc. 

Washington DC 

Legal Staffing 
Email:  pskrum@balancedlegal.com   

Phone: (202) 465 4339 

LinkedIn: 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/poojakrumenacker 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Allison Rogne (’13)  
Triumph Search Consultants 

Washington DC 

Legal Staffing 
Email:  allison@triumphsearch.com  

Phone: (202) 509.9741 

LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/in/allison-

rogne-a35836b8 

 

 

 

Justine (Kaiser) Donahue (’00)  
Garrison & Sisson Inc. 

Washington DC 

Legal Staffing 
Email:  jdonahue@g-s.com  

Phone: (202) 684-3089 

LinkedIn: 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/justinedonahue  

 

 

Dan Binstock (’00)  
Garrison & Sisson Inc. 

Washington DC 

Legal Staffing 
Email:  dbinstock@g-s.com 

Phone: (202) 559-0472 

LinkedIn: 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/legalrecruiter 
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Jason Ball (’07)  
Parker + Lynch Legal 

Michigan 

Legal Staffing 
Email:  jason.ball@parkerlynch.com  

Phone: (248) 729-2103 

LinkedIn: 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jasoncharlesball  

 

 

Maryann Wou (’05)  
Weil, Gotshal & Manges LLP 

Illinois 

Legal Staffing 
Email:  MARYANN.WOU@SKADDEN.COM  

LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/in/maryann-

wou-34aab598  

 

 

Maryann Wou (’05)  
Weil, Gotshal & Manges LLP 

Illinois 

Legal Staffing 
Email:  MARYANN.WOU@SKADDEN.COM  

LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/in/maryann-

wou-34aab598  

 

Jessica Chin ('11)  
Parker + Lynch Legal 

New York 

Legal Staffing 
Email: jessica.chin@parkerlynch.com 

Phone: (646) 557-6949 

LinkedIn: 

https://www.linkedin.com/in/jessicachin4/ 
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